
Championnat de Belgique Moyenne Distance
Banneux 26.3.2023

Hermathenae

Pierre PARMENTIER
ASUB
Circuit : H65
Distance : 3170m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:38:49 (12'15"/km)

12/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre MARCHAL 0:21:12
2. Karl SCHWALL 0:23:30
3. Etienne DE WIT 0:26:37

1. 82 00:04:55 228m 21'34"/km
2. 91 00:04:09 00:09:04 290m 14'19"/km
3. 97 00:02:39 00:11:43 220m 12'03"/km
4. 104 00:04:46 00:16:29 353m 13'30"/km
5. 111 00:04:44 00:21:13 363m 13'02"/km
6. 110 00:02:11 00:23:24 191m 11'26"/km
7. 109 00:01:33 00:24:57 125m 12'24"/km
8. 106 00:02:19 00:27:16 224m 10'21"/km
9. 103 00:02:40 00:29:56 219m 12'11"/km

10. 99 00:04:04 00:34:00 369m 11'01"/km
11. 93 00:02:15 00:36:15 184m 12'14"/km
12. 127 00:01:55 00:38:10 84m 22'49"/km
13. 999 00:00:39 00:38:49 157m 4'08"/km
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